Surname(s), First Name

INDEX
COATS - COTTON

Genealogy Notebook #14

Description

Coats, Newspaper Article

Cobb, various Newspaper Articles

Cobb, Butler Genealogical Notes

Cobb, Butler Genealogical Notes

Cobb, Elkanah Stonington Memorial 1776

Cobb Place Land Records

Coddington, Rhode Island Colonial Records

Coddington, William Letter from Wm. Coddington to J. Winthrop 8-10
Coddington, William Letter from Wm. Coddington to J. Winthrop 11
Coddington, William Letter from Wm. Coddington to J. Winthrop 12
Coddington, William Letter from Wm. Coddington to J. Winthrop
Coddington, William Letter from Wm. Coddington to J. Winthrop
Coddington, William Letter from John Winthrop to Wm Coddington
Codman, Letter from Wait Wintrhop to Fitz J. Winthrop
Codman, John Winthrop, Jr. Medical Journal

Codner, Edward Butler Genealogical Notes

Codner, Edward Butler Genealogical Notes

Codner, Edward Butler Genealogical Notes

Codner, Edward Misc. Notes

Codner, Edward Groton Land Records

Codner, Edward New London Land Grants

Coe, Benjamin Petition of L. I. people under Conn. government
Coffin Family Newspaper Article

Coffin, Martha Obituary

Coggan, Letter from John Winthrop to Thomas Bright
Coggan Estate Suffolk Court Records

Coggshall, Letter from John Winthrop to J. Winthrop, Jr. 49
Coggshall, John Letter from Wm. Coddington to J. Winthrop
Coggshall, John Rhode Island Colonial Records

Coggshall, Joshua Rhode Island Colonial Records

Coggshall, John Newspaper Article

Property of the Indian & Colonial Research Center

P. O. Box 525
Old Mystic, CT 06372
1

=
RN NN S
[¢]

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23-43
44
45
46
47
48

50-51
52
52
54



Surname(s), First Name

Cogswell, John
Cogswell, John

Cogswell, various
Coit,

Coit, Anna

Coit, Daniel W.
Coit, Daniel

Coit, John

Coit, John

Coit, John

Coit, John, Anna, Joseph
Coit, John

Coit, Joshua
Coit, Thomas, Dr.
Coit, various
Coit, various
Coit, various
Coit, various
Coit, various
Coit, various
Cole,

Cole,

Cole, Ambrose
Cole, Anne

Cole, Elizabeth
Cole, John

Cole, Robert
Cole, Robert
Cole, Robert
Cole, various
Coleman, various
Coleman, various
Coley, Samuel
Coley, various
Colfax, William
Colfax, various

Description

Newspaper Article

Article on Cogswell Family

Article on Cogswell Family- page 2
Butler Genealogical Notes

Thomas Minor Diary

Mystic River Press Article

Harriet L. Anderson Paper

Letter to Sheriff of New London County
New London Town Meeting Records
Misc. Notes: Essex Institute

Land Records

Misc. Notes

New London Land Records

Court Records

Nathan Hale Letters

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Conn. Historical Society- Wyllys Papers

Letter from Roger Williams to John Winthrop

Butler Genealogical Notes

John Winthrop, Jr. Medical Journal
Massacusetts Colonial Records

John Winthrop, Jr. Medical Journal

R. C. Winthrop Papers

Records of the Colony of New Plymouth
Butler Genealogical Notes

Newspaper Article

Butler Genealogical Notes

Newspaper Article

Letter from Samuel Coley to John Winthrop
Newspaper Article (see Page 197)
Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Property of the Indian & Colonial Research Center

P. O. Box 525
Old Mystic, CT 06372
2

Page

54
55
56
57
58
59-60
61-62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91



Surname(s), First Name

Collicut,

Collicut, Richard
Collicut, Richard
Collicut,

Collier,

Collins, Elizr
Collins, Thomas
Collins, Daniel, John

Collins, Daniel
Collins, Daniel
Collins, Daniel
Collins, Daniel
Collins, Henry
Collins, Henry
Collins, Henry
Collins, Samuel, William
Collins, various
Collins, various
Collins, various
Colton,

Colver, Colven, Colt
Comes,

Commins, John
Comstock,
Comstock, Daniel
Comstock, John
Comstock, Samuel
Comstock, Samuel
Comstock, William
Comstock, William
Comstock, William
Comstock, various
Comstock, various
Comstock, various
Comstock, various
Comstock, various
Comstock, various

Description

Civil Records

Letter from Roger Williams to John Winthrop
Letter from Roger Williams to Richard Collicut
Letter from Benedict Arnold to J. Winthrop
Emanuel Downing Letter

Corner’s Report

Newspaper Article

Letter from Georgiana Miles to Mrs. Hancox
Letter from Georgiana Miles — (page 2)
Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Misc. Notes

Misc. Notes

Newspaper Articles

Letter 1856

Newspaper Articles

Letter from John Winthrop to Wait Winthrop
Butler Genealogical Notes

Account of Debts, William Latham

Court Records

New London Court Records

General Assembly of Providence - 1653

J. B. Comstock Research

Land Records

Land Records

Land Records

Newspaper Articles

Newspaper Article

New London Land Records

Civil Records

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Property of the Indian & Colonial Research Center

P. O. Box 525
Old Mystic, CT 06372
3

Page

92
93
94
95-96
97
98
929
100

101
102
103
104
105 -106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130



Surname(s), First Name

Comstock, various
Comstock, various
Comstock, various
Comstock, various
Comstock, various
Comrie, Edward
Conant, various
Conklin, various
Condie, William
Condy,

Cone, Daniel
Cone, Daniel
Cone, Samuel
Cone, various
Cone, various
Cone, various
Cone, various
Cone, various
Congdon, Sarah
Congdon, various
Conklin, various
Conklin, John
Conklin, Thomas

Conney, Jno
Constable, Dr.
Constable, George, William
Converse, Capt.
Cook,

Cook,

Cook, various
Cook, various
Cook, Capt. Aaron
Cook, John

Cook, John, Joe
Cook, John

Cook, John

Cook, John

Cook, Nathaniel

Description

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Obituary

Newspaper Articles

Newspaper Articles

New London Land Records

New London Town Records

R. C. Winthrop Papers- Indians Acct.
Winthrop Papers

Court Records

Newspaper Article

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Pedigree Charts - 4 pages

Butler Genealogical Notes
Newspaper Article (see Page 138)
Letter from Sam Downing to J. Winthrop, Jr.
Letter from Fitz J. Winthrop to Earl of
Bellomont

Fires: Boston

Letter from John Winthrop to Capt. Winthrop 158
Butler Genealogical Notes

Sewall Dairy

Sewall Diary

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Civil Records

Land Records

Land Records

Land Records

Land Records

Butler Genealogical Notes

Court Records

Property of the Indian & Colonial Research Center

P. O. Box 525
Old Mystic, CT 06372
4

Page

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139-140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150-153
154

155

156
157

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170



Surname(s), First Name

Cook, Robert

Cook, Elisha, Joseph, Robert

Cook-Cooke
Cook-Cooke
Cooke,
Cooke,
Cooke,

Cooke,
Cooke,

Cooke, Elisha, Dr.
Cooke, Elisha, Richard

Cooke, Robert
Cooke, Robert
Cooke, various
Cooke, various
Cooke, various
Cooke, various
Cooke, various
Cooke, various
Cooke, various

Cooley, Elizabeth

Cooley, William
Cooper,

Cooper, Rev, Dr.

Cooper, Jno
Cooper, various
Coley, various
Copp,

Copp, Jonathan
Copp, Jonathan
Copp, Jonathan

Copp, Jonathan, David
Copp, Jonathan, John

Copp, John
Copp, John
Copp, John
Copp, William

Description

Mass. Archives - Deposition of William Bowne
Misc. Notes

Newspaper Articles

Newspaper Articles

Letter from Lucinthia Butler to sister

Letter from Lucinthia Hutchinson to sister
Letter from John Winthrop to Lucy Winthrop

Letter from John Winthrop to Wait Winthrop
Letter from E. Downing to John Winthrop, Jr.
Court Records

Suffolk Court Records

Suffolk Court Records

Mass. Archives_ Depostion of Robert Lord
Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Suffolk Court Records

Court Records

Letter from Theophilus Eaton to John Winthrop
Diary Notes

Collections of the Mass. Historical Society

R. C. Winthrop Papers

Newspaper Articles

Newspaper Articles

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Butler Genealogical Notes

Stonington Town Records

Misc. Notes

Will - 4 pages

Declaration Relating to ship “ Mary Gally”
Military Records

Suffolk Court Records

Property of the Indian & Colonial Research Center

P. O. Box 525
Old Mystic, CT 06372
5

Page

171
172
173
174
175
176
177

178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207



Surname(s), First Name Description Page

Corey, Daniel Butler Genealogical Notes 208
Corey, Giles Sewall Dairy 209
Corey, various Newspaper Articles 210
Corlett, Elijah Massachusetts Bay Records 211

Property of the Indian & Colonial Research Center
P. O. Box 525
Old Mystic, CT 06372
6



