INDEX

COATS - COTTON

Genealogy Notebook #14

<u>Surname(s), First Name</u>	Description	<u>Page</u>
Coats,	Newspaper Article	1
Cobb, various	Newspaper Articles	2
Cobb,	Butler Genealogical Notes	3
Cobb,	Butler Genealogical Notes	4
Cobb, Elkanah	Stonington Memorial 1776	5
Cobb Place	Land Records	6
Coddington,	Rhode Island Colonial Records	7
8	er from Wm. Coddington to J. Winthrop 8-10	
Coddington, William Lette	er from Wm. Coddington to J. Winthrop 11	
Coddington, William Lette	er from Wm. Coddington to J. Winthrop 12	
Coddington, William	Letter from Wm. Coddington to J. Winthrop	13
Coddington, William	Letter from Wm. Coddington to J. Winthrop	14
Coddington, William	Letter from John Winthrop to Wm Coddington	15
Codman,	Letter from Wait Wintrhop to Fitz J. Winthrop	16
Codman,	John Winthrop, Jr. Medical Journal	17
Codner, Edward	Butler Genealogical Notes	18
Codner, Edward	Butler Genealogical Notes	19
Codner, Edward	Butler Genealogical Notes	20
Codner, Edward	Misc. Notes	21
Codner, Edward	Groton Land Records	22
Codner, Edward	New London Land Grants	23-43
Coe, Benjamin	Petition of L. I. people under Conn. government	44
Coffin Family	Newspaper Article	45
Coffin, Martha	Obituary	46
Coggan,	Letter from John Winthrop to Thomas Bright	47
Coggan Estate	Suffolk Court Records	48
Coggshall,	Letter from John Winthrop to J. Winthrop, Jr. 49	
Coggshall, John	Letter from Wm. Coddington to J. Winthrop	50-51
Coggshall, John	Rhode Island Colonial Records	52
Coggshall, Joshua	Rhode Island Colonial Records	52
Coggshall, John	Newspaper Article	54

<u>Surname(s), First Name</u>	Description	<u>Page</u>
Cogswell, John	Newspaper Article	54
Cogswell, John	Article on Cogswell Family	55
o ,	Article on Cogswell Family- page 2	56
Cogswell, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	57
Coit,	Thomas Minor Diary	58
Coit, Anna	Mystic River Press Article	59-60
Coit, Daniel W.	Harriet L. Anderson Paper	61-62
Coit, Daniel	Letter to Sheriff of New London County	63
Coit, John	New London Town Meeting Records	64
Coit, John	Misc. Notes: Essex Institute	65
Coit, John	Land Records	66
Coit, John, Anna, Joseph	Misc. Notes	67
Coit, John	New London Land Records	68
Coit, Joshua	Court Records	69
Coit, Thomas, Dr.	Nathan Hale Letters	70
Coit, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	71
Coit, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	72
Coit, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	73
Coit, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	74
Coit, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	75
Coit, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	76
Cole,	Conn. Historical Society- Wyllys Papers	77
Cole,	Letter from Roger Williams to John Winthrop	78
Cole, Ambrose	Butler Genealogical Notes	79
Cole, Anne	John Winthrop, Jr. Medical Journal	80
Cole, Elizabeth	Massacusetts Colonial Records	81
Cole, John	John Winthrop, Jr. Medical Journal	82
Cole, Robert	R. C. Winthrop Papers	83
Cole, Robert	Records of the Colony of New Plymouth	84
Cole, Robert	Butler Genealogical Notes	85
Cole, various	Newspaper Article	86
Coleman, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	87
Coleman, various	Newspaper Article	88
Coley, Samuel	Letter from Samuel Coley to John Winthrop	89
Coley, various	Newspaper Article (see Page 197)	
Colfax, William	Butler Genealogical Notes	90
Colfax, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	91

<u>Surname(s), First Name</u>	Description	<u>Page</u>
Collicut,	Civil Records	92
Collicut, Richard	Letter from Roger Williams to John Winthrop	93
Collicut, Richard	Letter from Roger Williams to Richard Collicut	94
Collicut,	Letter from Benedict Arnold to J. Winthrop	95-96
Collier,	Emanuel Downing Letter	97
Collins, Elizr	Corner's Report	98
Collins, Thomas	Newspaper Article	99
Collins, Daniel, John	Letter from Georgiana Miles to Mrs. Hancox	100
, ,	Letter from Georgiana Miles – (page 2)	
Collins, Daniel	Butler Genealogical Notes	101
Collins, Daniel	Butler Genealogical Notes	102
Collins, Daniel	Butler Genealogical Notes	103
Collins, Daniel	Butler Genealogical Notes	104
Collins, Henry	Butler Genealogical Notes	105 -106
Collins, Henry	Butler Genealogical Notes	107
Collins, Henry	Butler Genealogical Notes	108
Collins, Samuel, William	Butler Genealogical Notes	109
Collins, various	Misc. Notes	110
Collins, various	Misc. Notes	111
Collins, various	Newspaper Articles	112
Colton,	Letter 1856	113
Colver, Colven, Colt	Newspaper Articles	114
Comes,	Letter from John Winthrop to Wait Winthrop	115
Commins, John	Butler Genealogical Notes	116
Comstock,	Account of Debts, William Latham	117
Comstock, Daniel	Court Records	118
Comstock, John	New London Court Records	119
Comstock, Samuel	General Assembly of Providence - 1653	120
Comstock, Samuel	J. B. Comstock Research	121
Comstock, William	Land Records	122
Comstock, William	Land Records	123
Comstock, William	Land Records	124
Comstock, various	Newspaper Articles	125
Comstock, various	Newspaper Article	126
Comstock, various	New London Land Records	127
Comstock, various	Civil Records	128
Comstock, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	129
Comstock, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	130

<u>Surname(s), First Name</u>	Description	Page
Comstock, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	131
Comstock, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	132
Comstock, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	133
Comstock, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	134
Comstock, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	135
Comrie, Edward	Obituary	136
Conant, various	Newspaper Articles	137
Conklin, various	Newspaper Articles	138
Condie, William	New London Land Records	139-140
Condy,	New London Town Records	141
Cone, Daniel	R. C. Winthrop Papers- Indians Acct.	142
Cone, Daniel	Winthrop Papers	143
Cone, Samuel	Court Records	144
Cone, various	Newspaper Article	145
Cone, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	146
Cone, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	147
Cone, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	148
Cone, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	149
Congdon, Sarah	Pedigree Charts - 4 pages	150-153
Congdon, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	154
Conklin, various	Newspaper Article (see Page 138)	
Conklin, John	Letter from Sam Downing to J. Winthrop, Jr.	155
Conklin, Thomas	Letter from Fitz J. Winthrop to Earl of	
	Bellomont	156
Conney, Jno	Fires: Boston	157
Constable, Dr.	Letter from John Winthrop to Capt. Winthrop 158	
Constable, George, William	Butler Genealogical Notes	158
Converse, Capt.	Sewall Dairy	159
Cook,	Sewall Diary	160
Cook,	Butler Genealogical Notes	161
Cook, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	162
Cook, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	163
Cook, Capt. Aaron	Civil Records	164
Cook, John	Land Records	165
Cook, John, Joe	Land Records	166
Cook, John	Land Records	167
Cook, John	Land Records	168
Cook, John	Butler Genealogical Notes	169
Cook, Nathaniel	Court Records	170

<u>Surname(s), First Name</u>	Description	<u>Page</u>
Cook, Robert	Mass. Archives - Deposition of William Bowne	171
Cook, Elisha, Joseph, Robert	Misc. Notes	172
Cook-Cooke	Newspaper Articles	173
Cook-Cooke	Newspaper Articles	174
Cooke,	Letter from Lucinthia Butler to sister	175
Cooke,	Letter from Lucinthia Hutchinson to sister	176
Cooke,	Letter from John Winthrop to Lucy Winthrop	177
Cooke,	Letter from John Winthrop to Wait Winthrop	178
Cooke,	Letter from E. Downing to John Winthrop, Jr.	179
Cooke, Elisha, Dr.	Court Records	180
Cooke, Elisha, Richard	Suffolk Court Records	181
Cooke, Robert	Suffolk Court Records	182
Cooke, Robert	Mass. Archives_ Depostion of Robert Lord	183
Cooke, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	184
Cooke, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	185
Cooke, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	186
Cooke, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	187
Cooke, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	188
Cooke, various	Butler Genealogical Notes	189
Cooke, various	Suffolk Court Records	190
Cooley, Elizabeth	Court Records	191
Cooley, William	Letter from Theophilus Eaton to John Winthrop	192
Cooper,	Diary Notes	193
Cooper, Rev, Dr.	Collections of the Mass. Historical Society	194
Cooper, Jno	R. C. Winthrop Papers	195
Cooper, various	Newspaper Articles	196
Coley, various	Newspaper Articles	197
Сорр,	Butler Genealogical Notes	198
Copp, Jonathan	Butler Genealogical Notes	199
Copp, Jonathan	Butler Genealogical Notes	200
Copp, Jonathan	Butler Genealogical Notes	201
Copp, Jonathan, David	Stonington Town Records	202
Copp, Jonathan, John	Misc. Notes	203
Copp, John	Will - 4 pages	204
Copp, John	Declaration Relating to ship "Mary Gally"	205
Copp, John	Military Records	206
Copp, William	Suffolk Court Records	207

<u>Surname(s), First Name</u>	Description	<u>Page</u>
Corey, Daniel	Butler Genealogical Notes	208
Corey, Giles	Sewall Dairy	209
Corey, various	Newspaper Articles	210
Corlett, Elijah	Massachusetts Bay Records	211